
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/09/2020 125,782 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 399 0.0000

02/09/2020 125,335 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 448 0.0000

03/09/2020 124,963 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 372 0.0000

04/09/2020 124,789 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 174 0.0000

05/09/2020 124,432 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 357 0.0000

06/09/2020 124,087 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 345 0.0000

07/09/2020 123,978 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 109 0.0000

08/09/2020 123,605 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 373 0.0000

09/09/2020 123,159 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 446 0.0000

10/09/2020 123,042 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 117 0.0000

11/09/2020 122,640 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 402 0.0000

12/09/2020 122,228 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 412 0.0000

13/09/2020 121,775 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 453 0.0000

14/09/2020 121,369 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 406 0.0000

15/09/2020 121,255 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 114 0.0000

16/09/2020 120,849 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 406 0.0000

17/09/2020 120,609 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 240 0.0000

18/09/2020 120,316 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 293 0.0000

19/09/2020 120,055 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 261 0.0000

20/09/2020 119,773 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 282 0.0000

21/09/2020 119,500 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 273 0.0000

22/09/2020 119,198 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 301 0.0000

23/09/2020 118,931 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 267 0.0000

24/09/2020 118,566 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 365 0.0000

25/09/2020 118,309 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 257 0.0000

26/09/2020 117,875 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 434 0.0000

27/09/2020 117,440 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 435 0.0000

28/09/2020 117,005 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 435 0.0000

29/09/2020 116,611 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 394 0.0000

30/09/2020 116,439 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 172 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


